SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.
WKN: 7735

ISIN:  JP3494600004

Overview

2024/06/27 22:26:33

Price
84.26 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.72% (-3.26)

JP3494600004
7735
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

8,524 EUR
NIKKEI 225

83.22 EUR (90)
85.36 EUR (90)
83.06 EUR
83.82 EUR
83.06 EUR
87.52 EUR
83.67962 EUR
419

35,061.76

7

120.00
100.00
a20.00
60.00

40.00

s [ N

Sy

o,

o

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3494600004&ID_NOTATION=148524875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3494600004&ID_NOTATION=148524875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44e8b2ad91fb531c4262c20346f4e82dea3248f6c5eccf5b748e21701ca6665a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=36c63d5746cfbfd47&time=1719608972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea50af944e9ca5c8363c3c14c504e5c1fe755f985e3c9736707ee8889c8b89dc&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0d1324e918d740513&time=1719608972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=beb83c9469c3c714fd404f0bab64010433990f37a72ba16f9d005e4eb5bcc80c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=812c864a64716e727&time=1719608972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e93468e390baec6eb337b4606abc88329a1970ec9a780e9e8b056958a62b252&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8f1becf9239ccd817&time=1719608972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=085b1416ac3cc496f066d4c04de0b0d9e590a0738ca05493f7eeea7d4aeb39b2&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=029cc4613a3a34b99&time=1719608972&tool=RSC

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

Details

2024/06/27 22:26:33

Price
84.26 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-3.72% (-3.26)

ISIN JP3494600004
Symbol 7735
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,524 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 83.22 EUR (90)
Ask (Ask size) 85.36 EUR (90)
Open 83.06 EUR
High 83.82 EUR
Low 83.06 EUR
Close (prev. day) 87.52 EUR
VWAP 83.67962 EUR
Volume (pcs) 419
Trading volume 35,061.76
Number of trades 7
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.02% +70.19% +103.20%
Perf (abs.) +8.32 +34.57  +42.57
Beta 1.52 1.49 1.37
Volatility 54.36 46.69 40.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate

27
Tokyo Stock
Exchange 27
Stuttgart

27
Hanover

27
Frankfurt

2024/06/

2024/06/

2024/06/

2024/06/

2024/06/

Time

22:26

08:00

13:04

08:00

08:05

Price

84.26 EUR

14,395.00 JPY 451.72

83.80 EUR

82.86 EUR

81.74 EUR

Trading volume

85.94 EUR (159
88.58 EUR (259

103.37 EUR (480

76.29 EUR (272

129.00 EUR (2024/02/23
74.00 EUR (2024/01/04
129.00 EUR (2024/02/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
44.00 EUR (2023/08/25)

Number of
trades
7

9,493
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=148524875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215019

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

27

2024/06/ 15:30 91.00 USD
27

2024/06/ 19:31 82.58 EUR
27

2024/06/ 08:06 81.74 EUR
27

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527172

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SCREEN

Contact Details
SCREEN HOLDINGS CO. LTD

4-1-1 Tenjin Kita-machi Teranouchi-agaru
Horikawa-douri - 602-8585 Kyoto-shi, KYT

Telefon: +81 7 5414 7155
Fax: +81 7 5451 9603

E-mail: -
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